masterelectronics.com & onlinecomponents.com
are authorized e-commerce distributors
of electronic components.
See full Datasheet below...
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
OMRON
ELECTRONICS

� Flats for wrench tightening
� Ideal for a wide variety of applications
Ordering Information
� SENSORS
DC 2-wire Models
Type Size Sensing Distance Output Configuration Part Number
Shielded M12 3 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X3D1S e ded 3
NC E2E2-X3D2
M18 7 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X7D18
NC E2E2-X7D2
M30 10 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X10D1
NC E2E2-X10D2
Unshielded M12 8 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X8MD1Unshielded 8
NC E2E2-X8MD2
M18 14 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X14MD1
NC E2E2-X14MD2
M30 20 mm NO (see note) E2E2-X20MD1
NC E2E2-X20MD2
Note: A different oscillating frequency is available to reduce mutual interference and allow closer mounting. Add a “5” to the part number
(e.g., E2E2-X3D15). Consult OMRON for availability.
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
DC 3-wire/Pre-wired Models
Type Size Sensing Distance Output Configuration Part Number
Shielded M12 2 mm NPN NO E2E2-X2C1S e ded
NPN NC E2E2-X2C2
PNP NO E2E2-X2B1
PNP NC E2E2-X2B2
M18 5 mm NPN NO E2E2-X5C1
NPN NC E2E2-X5C2
PNP NO E2E2-X5B1
PNP NC E2E2-X5B2
M30 10 mm NPN NO E2E2-X10C1
NPN NC E2E2-X10C2
PNP NO E2E2-X10B1
PNP NC E2E2-X10B2
Unshielded M12 5 mm NPN NO E2E2-X5MC1U s e ded 5
NPN NC E2E2-X5MC2
PNP NO E2E2-X5MB1
PNP NC E2E2-X5MB2
M18 10 mm NPN NO E2E2-X10MC18 0
NPN NC E2E2-X10MC2
PNP NO E2E2-X10MB1
PNP NC E2E2-X10MB2
M30 18 mm NPN NO E2E2-X18MC130 8
NPN NC E2E2-X18MC2
PNP NO E2E2-X18MB1
PNP NC E2E2-X18MB2
DC 3-wire/Connector Models
Type Size Sensing Distance Output Configuration Part Number
Shielded M12 2 mm NPN NO E2E2-X2C1-M1
NPN NC E2E2-X2C2-M1
PNP NO E2E2-X2B1-M1
PNP NC E2E2-X2B2-M1
M18 5 mm NPN NO E2E2-X5C1-M18 5
NPN NC E2E2-X5C2-M1
PNP NO E2E2-X5B1-M1
PNP NC E2E2-X5B2-M1
M30 10 mm NPN NO E2E2-X10C1-M130 0
NPN NC E2E2-X10C2-M1
PNP NO E2E2-X10B1-M1
PNP NC E2E2-X10B2-M1
Unshielded M12 5 mm NPN NO E2E2-X5MC1-M1
NPN NC E2E2-X5MC2-M1
PNP NO E2E2-X5MB1-M1
PNP NC E2E2-X5MB2-M1
M18 10 mm NPN NO E2E2-X10MC1-M1